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I N C L U S I O N S

5 Hour Event, Including: 

Round Banquet Tables seating 10 guests per table, 
Standard Events Chairs, Cutlery, Crockery Glassware, and Gift Table 

Professional Wait Staff and Banquet Manager 

Spacious Polished Parquetry Dance Floor (optional) 

Grand Sweeping Staircase and Open Air Terrace areas for Photographs 

Private Bridal Suite with Ensuite, Full Length Mirror and Open Air Terrace 
(1 hour access prior to starting time) 

Exquisite 3 Course Menu by Urban Tadka 
Including Canapés (2), Sharing Entrée Platters (4), Main Course Buffet (5) 

and Dessert (2), Hand Crafted French Tea, Freshly Brewed Coffee & Chocolates 

5 Hour Unlimited Non-Alcoholic Beverage Package 

Private Menu Tasting for 2 Adults with Urban Tadka 

Audio Visual Package - Microphone and Podium, Coloured LED Lighting  
in your Room, Data Projector and Screen 

Complimentary Onsite Parking for Bridal Families with Access to Lift 

Elegant Candle Style Centrepiece (6 options available)

Terms & Conditions Apply 
Minimum 150 Adult Guests (surcharge applies if less than 150 adult guests) 

Offer valid until December 31 2019 
Speak to your Event Coordinator for 2020 prices

GUEST PRICES

Adult 
Child (2 - 12 yrs) 
Working Guest 

$89.50 
$55.00 
$70.00

2 0 1 9 



VEGETARIAN
Papdi Chat

Cockail Samosa 
(Cheese, peas & jalapeño)

Hara Bhara Chaman
Paneer Haryali Tikka
Gobhi Salt & Pepper
Mash & Cheese Balls

Mini Pakora Bites
Chinese Veg Dumplings

NON-VEGETARIAN
Murgh Tikka

Lakhnawi Seek
Murgh Malai Tikka
Achari Methi Tikka

Chicken, Ginger & Cheese Croquettes
Lamb, Ginger & Cheese Croquettes

Machi Patrani
Amritsari Machi

Machi Orlay
Zatar Prawns (Additional Cost)

Salt & Pepper Prawns (Additional Cost)

VEGETARIAN
Kadhai Paneer

Bharwan Malai Kofta
Palak Paneer Tadka

Aloo Baingan Chatpatte
Jalfrezi Subzi

Mushroom Do Piaza
Matar Methi Malai Mushroom OR Paneer

Patiala Baingan
Aloo Gobhi

Zafrani Bhindi Do Piaza
Daal Makhani Bukhara

Daal Tadka Makhani
Pindi Channa Masala

Chilli Garlic Soya

NON-VEGETARIAN
Murgh Lababdar
Murgh Kali Mirch
Murgh Chettinad

Murgh Mughlai (Butter Chicken)
Lamb Do Piaza

Lamb Saag
Rarra Lamb

Goat Thekha Masala
Bengali Machi (Fish)

Machi Koliwada (Fish)
Prawns Garlic Masala (Additional Cost)

Prawns Malabari (Additional Cost)

Rabri & Gulab Jamun
Assorted Kulfi (Additional Cost)

Kesar Kheer Shots
Gajjar Ka Halwa in Tarts

Moong Dal Halwa in Tarts
Pan Masala in Mini Tarts

Hand Crafted French Tea, 
Freshly Brewed Coffee & Chocolate

Western Plated Desserts Available 
($3.50 per person, speak to your coordinator)

Dips & Condiments
Plain Naan & Plain Roti

Indian Salad
Cucumber Raita

Rice

ENTREE

MAIN COURSE

DESSERT

EXTRAS

Urban Tadka can customise to suit your requirements. 
Any requests for special dietary requirements can be catered for.

Offering a vast range of quality Indian grills, tandoori, curries and tapas  selections, 
Urban Tadka promises the highest quality ingredients and finest flavour.

5 Main Dishes, served on a buffet 
Choose 2 Veg, 2 Non-Veg & Daal OR All Veg Included in Buffet

Choose any 2

4 Selections served on platters to tables 
Choose 2 Veg & 2 Non-Veg OR 4 Veg

VEGETARIAN
Paneer & Corn Tarts

Spicy Mushroom Shell

Mash & Cheese Toasties

NON-VEGETARIAN
Chicken Keema Toasties

Lamb Mince & Peas Vol au Vents
Chicken Tikka Shell

Prawn Twister (Additional Cost)

CANAPES
Served with pre-dinner drinks on platters 

Choose 2
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BEER LIST
TAP
Victoria Bitter Middy
Carlton Draught Middy
Hahn Premium Light Middy
150 Lashes Pale Ale Middy

BOTTLED
Carlton Dry
Toohey’s Extra Dry
Crown Lager
Corona 
Boags Light
Heineken
Bulmers Cider

SPIRITS
STANDARD SPIRITS
Johnnie Walker Red, Jim Beam Bourbon, 
Bundaberg UP Rum, Larios Gin, Smirnoff 
Vodka

PREMIUM SPIRITS
Jack Daniel’s, Effen Vodka, Bombay 
Sapphire Gin, Johnny Walker Black, Bati 
Spiced Rum

DELUXE SPIRITS
Cointreau, Bailey’s, Frangelico, Drambuie, 
Kahlua, Midori

ADD MIXER

WINE LIST 
RED
Moores Creek Shiraz
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA, SA

Chain Of Fire Cabernet Shiraz
MUDGEE, NSW

Chateau de Sours Bordeaux Rosé
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Copia by Larry Cherubino
Cabernet Merlot
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Killikanoon Shiraz
CLARE VALLEY, SA

Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon
MUDGEE, NSW

WHITE
Moores Creek Sauvignon Blanc
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA, SA

Chain Of Fire Sem/Sav/Blanc
MUDGEE, NSW

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc
MUDGEE, NSW

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc
MARLBOROUGH, NZ 

Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris
MARLBOROUGH, NZ 

Fiore Moscato
MUDGEE, NSW

Brokenwood Chardonnay
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift
Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift, Fanta
Orange, Apple, Pineapple Juice
Cascade Ginger Beer
Cascade Light Ginger Beer
Mount Franklin Water
Sparkling Mineral Water (250mL)
Sparkling Mineral Water (1L)
Still Mineral Water (1L)

WINE LIST
SPARKLING
Moores Creek Sparkling Brut Cuvee
HUNTER VALEY, NSW

Craigmoor Sparkling
MUDGEE, NSW

T’Gallant Prosecco
MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC

Tyrrell’s Pinot Noir Chardonnay Brut
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

Chandon Vintage Brut
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

GLASS
$5.50

  
$5.50

  

  
 

 
$8.50

  
$8.20

$5.50
  

$5.50
  

$8.50
  

$8.50
  

  
$7.90

  

BOTTLE
$23.00

$23.00

$38.00

$34.00

$36.00

$36.00

$23.00

$23.00

$34.00

$36.10

$36.00

$29.00

$38.00

GLASS
$3.85
$4.55
$4.15

$4.60
$4.60
$3.85
$3.40

$10.00
$10.00

GLASS
$5.50

$7.50

$7.50

$4.35
$4.35
$4.00
$4.90

$6.65
$7.15

$7.70
$8.65
$5.80
$8.60
$6.00

$5.60

$6.05

$6.10

$1.75

JUG
$12.50
buddy
$12.50
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

BOTTLE
$23.00

$32.50

$35.00

$41.00

$64.00

We carry a vast range of premium wine and 
beer options available for  your guests. Please 
speak with your Wedding Specialist for pricing.



B E V E R A G E  S E L E C T I O N

Upgrade One ($8.50pp)

Crown Lager
Carlton Dry

Carlton Dry Lime
Tooheys Extra Dry

James Boag’s Lager (Light)

Choice of 3:
Green Apple Mojito

Classic Cosmopolitan
Passionfruit Caprioska

Tropical Iced Tea
Sangria Classic

Choice of 3:
Juicy Julep

Ginger Ale Mint Limeade
Lemon Mint Berry Blast

Mai Tai
Sparkling Cranberry

Sparkling Mineral Water 1L

Still Mineral Water 1L

Spirits station and champagne tower
available on request, please speak to your
Event Coordinator for more information.

Upgrade Two ($10pp)

Peroni Nastro
Heineken

Corona
Beck’s

Stella Artois

Red
Wine  

White
Wine  

Sparkling
Wine

$10.00

$10.00
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WINE UPGRADES
Choose 1 from each category

BOTTLE BEER UPGRADES
Choice of 2 to be served at your event

COCKTAIL STATION
$270.00 per dispenser

(5 litres, 50 serves)

MOCKTAIL STATION
$170.00 per dispenser

(5 litres, 50 serves)

MINERAL WATER

SPIRITS STATION &
CHAMPAGNE TOWER

Standard Package  
Moore’s Creek Shiraz

Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet  

Moore’s Creek Sauvignon Blanc
Chain of Fire Sem. Sauvignon Blanc  

Moore’s Creek Brut

Upgrade One ($4.00pp)  
Tyrrell’s Broke Road Shiraz

Wild Oats Merlot  

Tyrrell’s Broke Road Pinot Gris
Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc  

Craigmoore Sparkling
Moore’s Creek Brut

Upgrade Two ($6.00pp)  
Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon

Tyrrell’s Hunter Valley Shiraz  

Pocketwatch Pinot Gris
Tyrrell’s HV Semillon  

Lois Blanc de Blanc
Tyrrell’s PNC Brut

Fiore Moscato (White)
Fiore Moscato (Pink)

Brown Brothers Moscato (White)
Brown Brothers Moscato (Pink)

$35.00
$35.00
$38.00
$38.00

MOSCATO
Charged on consumption per bottle

Tap Beer (standard package)

Victoria Bitter Middy
Carlton Draught Middy

Hahn Premium Light Middy
150 Lashes Pale Ale Middy

Standard Package - $15.00pp
5 Hour Beverage Package 

(Moore’s Creek Brut Cuvee, Moore’s Creek Shiraz, Moore’s Creek Sauvignon Blanc, 
Full Strength & Light Draught Beer, Assorted Soft Drink & Fruit Juices)


