

CELEBRATING CULTURAL EVENTS

2019

INCLUSIONS

5 Hour Event, Including:

Round Banquet Tables seating 10 guests per table, Standard Events Chairs, Cutlery, Crockery Glassware, and Gift Table

Professional Wait Staff and Banquet Manager

Spacious Polished Parquetry Dance Floor (optional)

Grand Sweeping Staircase and Open Air Terrace areas for Photographs

Private Bridal Suite with Ensuite, Full Length Mirror and Open Air Terrace (1 hour access prior to starting time)

Exquisite 3 Course Menu by Urban Tadka Including Canapés (2), Sharing Entrée Platters (4), Main Course Buffet (5) and Dessert (2), Hand Crafted French Tea, Freshly Brewed Coffee & Chocolates

5 Hour Unlimited Non-Alcoholic Beverage Package

Private Menu Tasting for 2 Adults with Urban Tadka

Audio Visual Package - Microphone and Podium, Coloured LED Lighting in your Room, Data Projector and Screen

Complimentary Onsite Parking for Bridal Families with Access to Lift

Elegant Candle Style Centrepiece (6 options available)

GUEST PRICES

Adult \$89.50 Child (2 - 12 yrs) \$55.00 Working Guest \$70.00

Terms & Conditions Apply

Minimum 150 Adult Guests (surcharge applies if less than 150 adult guests)

Offer valid until December 31 2019

Speak to your Event Coordinator for 2020 prices

Tel: (02) 9876 4357 | www.eppingclubevents.com.au | events@eppingclub.com

CANAPES

Served with pre-dinner drinks on platters
Choose 2

VEGETARIAN

Paneer & Corn Tarts
Spicy Mushroom Shell
Mash & Cheese Toasties

NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Keema Toasties

Lamb Mince & Peas Vol au Vents

Chicken Tikka Shell

Prawn Twister (Additional Cost)

ENTREE

4 Selections served on platters to tables Choose 2 Veg & 2 Non-Veg *OR* 4 Veg

VEGETARIAN

Papdi Chat Cockail Samosa (Cheese, peas & jalapeño)

Hara Bhara Chaman

Paneer Haryali Tikka

Gobhi Salt & Pepper

Mash & Cheese Balls

Mini Pakora Bites

Chinese Veg Dumplings

NON-VEGETARIAN

Murgh Tikka

Lakhnawi Seek

Murgh Malai Tikka

Achari Methi Tikka

Chicken, Ginger & Cheese Croquettes

Lamb, Ginger & Cheese Croquettes

Machi Patrani

Amritsari Machi

Machi Orlay

Zatar Prawns (Additional Cost)

Salt & Pepper Prawns (Additional Cost)

MAIN COURSE

5 Main Dishes, served on a buffet Choose 2 Veg, 2 Non-Veg & Daal *OR* All Veg

VEGETARIAN

Kadhai Paneer

Bharwan Malai Kofta

Palak Paneer Tadka

Aloo Baingan Chatpatte

Jalfrezi Subzi

Mushroom Do Piaza

Matar Methi Malai Mushroom OR Paneer

Patiala Baingan

Aloo Gobhi

Zafrani Bhindi Do Piaza

Daal Makhani Bukhara

Daal Tadka Makhani

Pindi Channa Masala

Chilli Garlic Sova

NON-VEGETARIAN

Murgh Lababdar

Murgh Kali Mirch

Murgh Chettinad

Murgh Mughlai (Butter Chicken)

Lamb Do Piaza

Lamb Saad

Rarra Lamb

Goat Thekha Masala

Bengali Machi (Fish)

Machi Koliwada (Fish)

Prawns Garlic Masala (Additional Cost)

Prawns Malabari (Additional Cost)

EXTRAS

Included in Buffet

Dips & Condiments Plain Naan & Plain Roti Indian Salad Cucumber Raita Rice

DESSERT

Choose any 2

Rabri & Gulab Jamun Assorted Kulfi (Additional Cost) Kesar Kheer Shots Gajjar Ka Halwa in Tarts Moong Dal Halwa in Tarts Pan Masala in Mini Tarts

Hand Crafted French Tea, Freshly Brewed Coffee & Chocolate

Western Plated Desserts Available (\$3.50 per person, speak to your coordinator)



Urban Tadka can customise to suit your requirements. Any requests for special dietary requirements can be catered for.

Offering a vast range of quality Indian grills, tandoori, curries and tapas selections, Urban Tadka promises the highest quality ingredients and finest flavour.







BEVERAGES LIST

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST. WINES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES			WINE LIST			BEER LIST	
Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift, Fanta	GLASS \$3.85 \$4.55	JUG \$12.50 buddy	RED Moores Creek Shiraz SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA, SA	GLASS \$5.50	BOTTLE \$23.00	TAP Victoria Bitter Middy Carlton Draught Middy	\$4.35 \$4.35
Orange, Apple, Pineapple Juice Cascade Ginger Beer	\$4.15 \$4.60	\$12.50 bottle	Chain Of Fire Cabernet Shiraz MUDGEE, NSW	\$5.50	\$23.00	Hahn Premium Light Middy 150 Lashes Pale Ale Middy	\$4.00 \$4.90
Cascade Light Ginger Beer Mount Franklin Water	\$4.60 \$3.85	bottle bottle	Chateau de Sours Bordeaux Rosé BORDEAUX, FRANCE		\$38.00	BOTTLED Carlton Dry	\$6.65
Sparkling Mineral Water (250mL) Sparkling Mineral Water (1L)	\$3.40 \$10.00	bottle bottle	Copia by Larry Cherubino Cabernet Merlot MARGARET RIVER, WA		\$34.00	Toohey's Extra Dry Crown Lager	\$7.15 \$7.70
Still Mineral Water (1L)	\$10.00	bottle	Killikanoon Shiraz CLARE VALLEY, SA	\$8.50	\$36.00	Corona Boags Light Heineken	\$8.65 \$5.80 \$8.60
WINE LIST			Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon MUDGEE, NSW	\$8.20	\$36.00	Bulmers Cider	\$6.00
SPARKLING Moores Creek Sparkling Brut Cuvee		BOTTLE \$23.00	WHITE			SPIRITS	
HUNTER VALEY, NSW Craigmoor Sparkling	\$7.50	\$32.50	Moores Creek Sauvignon Blanc SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA, SA	\$5.50	\$23.00	STANDARD SPIRITS Johnnie Walker Red, Jim Beam Bourbon, Bundaberg UP Rum, Larios Gin, Smirnoff	
MUDGEE, NSW T'Gallant Prosecco	\$7.50	\$35.00	Chain Of Fire Sem/Sav/Blanc MUDGEE, NSW	\$5.50	\$23.00	Vodka PREMIUM SPIRITS	
MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC Tyrrell's Pinot Noir Chardonnay Brut		\$41.00	Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc MUDGEE, NSW	\$8.50	\$34.00	Jack Daniel's, Effen Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Johnny Walker Black, Bati Spiced Rum	\$6.05
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW Chandon Vintage Brut		\$64.00	Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NZ	\$8.50	\$36.10	DELUXE SPIRITS	\$6.10
YARRA VALLEY, VIC			Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris MARLBOROUGH, NZ		\$36.00	Cointreau, Bailey's, Frangelico, Drambuie, Kahlua, Midori	\$6.10
We carry a vast range of premium wine and beer options available for your guests. Please speak with your Wedding Specialist for pricing.			Fiore Moscato MUDGEE, NSW	\$7.90	\$29.00	ADD MIXER	\$1.75
			Brokenwood Chardonnay HUNTER VALLEY, NSW		\$38.00		



Standard Package - \$15.00pp

$BEVERAGE\ SELECTION\ \hbox{(Moore's Creek Brut Cuvee, Moore's Creek Shiraz, Moore's Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Moore's Creek Shiraz, Moore's Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Moore's Creek Shiraz, Moore's Creek Shir$

Full Strength & Light Draught Beer, Assorted Soft Drink & Fruit Juices)

WINE UPGRADES

Choose 1 from each category

		Standard Package	Upgrade One (\$4.00pp)	Upgrade Two (\$6.00pp)
	Red	Moore's Creek Shiraz	Tyrrell's Broke Road Shiraz	Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon
	Wine	Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet	Wild Oats Merlot	Tyrrell's Hunter Valley Shiraz
	White	Moore's Creek Sauvignon Blanc	Tyrrell's Broke Road Pinot Gris	Pocketwatch Pinot Gris
	Wine	Chain of Fire Sem. Sauvignon Blanc	Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc	Tyrrell's HV Semillon
Sp	arkling Wine	Moore's Creek Brut	Craigmoore Sparkling Moore's Creek Brut	Lois Blanc de Blanc Tyrrell's PNC Brut

MOSCATO								
С	haraed	on	con	sumi	otion	per	bottle	

BOTTLE BEER UPGRADES

Choice of 2 to be served at your event

Fiore Moscato (White) \$35.00 Fiore Moscato (Pink) \$35.00 Brown Brothers Moscato (White) \$38.00 Brown Brothers Moscato (Pink) \$38.00

Tap Beer (standard package) Victoria Bitter Middy Carlton Draught Middy Hahn Premium Light Middy 150 Lashes Pale Ale Middy

Crown Lager Carlton Dry Carlton Dry Lime Tooheys Extra Dry

James Boag's Lager (Light)

Upgrade One (\$8.50pp)

Upgrade Two (\$10pp) Peroni Nastro Heineken Corona Beck's Stella Artois

MINFRAI WATER

Sparkling Mineral Water 1L \$10.00 Still Mineral Water 1L \$10.00

COCKTAIL STATION

\$270.00 per dispenser (5 litres, 50 serves)

MOCKTAIL STATION

\$170.00 per dispenser (5 litres, 50 serves)

SPIRITS STATION & CHAMPAGNE TOWER

Spirits station and champagne tower available on request, please speak to your Event Coordinator for more information.

Choice of 3:

Green Apple Mojito Classic Cosmopolitan Passionfruit Caprioska Tropical Iced Tea Sangria Classic

Choice of 3: Juicy Julep Ginger Ale Mint Limeade Lemon Mint Berry Blast Mai Tai Sparkling Cranberry



